C. Augustus Mathews

Lighting Designer and Electrician

wWww.caugustusm.com

(405) 410-1855

caugustusmathews@gmail.com

Lighting Designer & Master Electrician

On the Verge

Vintage Hitchcock: A Live Radio Play

Only a Pen and Paper

Truly, Truly

Snake Eyes

Assistant Master Electrician

Concerto

Assistant Lighting Designer

Silent Sky

Assistant Sound Designer

Three Sisters

Changeover Electrician

Ain't Misbehavin’
The Prom

Sound of Music
Kinky Boots
Carousel

Matilda

Deck Electrician

A Christmas Carol

Dir. Jennifer Ezell
Dir. Jennifer Ezell
Dir. Jennifer Ezell
Dir. Garrett Wheeler

Dir. Hephzibah Dutt

ME: Fabian J. Garcia

LD: Annalise V. Caudle

SD: David Coley

ME: Fabian J. Garcia
ME: Fabian J. Garcia
ME: Fabian J. Garcia
ME: Fabian J. Garcia
ME: Fabian J. Garcia

ME: Fabian J. Garcia

Dir. Michael Baron

Oklahoma Baptist University
Oklahoma Baptist University
Oklahoma Baptist University
Oklahoma Baptist University

Oklahoma Baptist University

Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma

Oklahoma Baptist University

Oklahoma Baptist University

Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma
Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma
Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma
Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma
Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma

Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma

Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2023

2020

2019

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023


http://www.caugustusm.com
mailto:caugustusmathews@gmail.com

The Play That Goes Wrong Dir. Ashley Wells Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma 2023

Lighting Technician
A Christmas Carol Dir. Michael Baron Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma 2022
Operator
Huckleberry Finn's Big River Light Board Operator Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma 2022
Rocky Horror Picture Show Light Board Operator Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma 2022
The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane Spotlight Operator Oklahoma Baptist University 2021
Alice in Wonderland Projections Operator Oklahoma Baptist University 2019

Departmental Employee, Oklahoma Baptist University (December 2018 — May 2022)
Electrics, Carpentry, and Painting

Supervisor

Jake Yenish (December 2018 — May 2020)

Annalise V. Caudle (August 2020 — May 2021)

Kristina Benson (August 2021 — December 2021)

Self (January 2022 — May 2022)

Skills

Light Hang and Focus Power and Hand Tools
Programming/Operator of ETC Eos Family of Products Genie Lift Operating

Sheet Music Literacy Flyrail (Loading Weights, Operating)
Education

BA in Theatre with an Emphasis in Design and Technology, Oklahoma Baptist University (Grad. May 2022)

References
Fabian Garcia Josiah Brooks Annalise Caudle
Resident Light Designer Assistant Technical Director ~ Assistant Professor of Lighting Design
Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma University of Mississippi
(405) 510-2098 (334) 798-1524 (662) 915-5816

fabian@lyrictheatreokc.com josiah@lyrictheatreokc.com email@annalisecaudle.com



