C. Augustus Mathews

Lighting Designer and Electrician

www.caugustusm.com (405) 410-1855

caugustusmathews@gmail.com

Lighting	Designer	R	Master	Electrician
	DUSIZIICI	œ	Masici	Liccuician

On the Verge	Dir. Jennifer Ezell	Oklahoma Baptist University	2022
Vintage Hitchcock: A Live Radio Play	Dir. Jennifer Ezell	Oklahoma Baptist University	2021
Only a Pen and Paper	Dir. Jennifer Ezell	Oklahoma Baptist University	2021
Truly, Truly	Dir. Garrett Wheeler	Oklahoma Baptist University	2021
Snake Eyes	Dir. Hephzibah Dutt	Oklahoma Baptist University	2021
Assistant Master Electrician			
Concerto	ME: Fabian J. Garcia	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2023
Assistant Lighting Designer			
Silent Sky	LD: Annalise V. Caudle	Oklahoma Baptist University	2020
Assistant Sound Designer			
Three Sisters	SD: David Coley	Oklahoma Baptist University	2019
Changeover Electrician			
Ain't Misbehavin'	ME: Fabian J. Garcia	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2023
The Prom	ME: Fabian J. Garcia	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2023
Sound of Music	ME: Fabian J. Garcia	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2023
Kinky Boots	ME: Fabian J. Garcia	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2022
Carousel	ME: Fabian J. Garcia	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2022
Matilda	ME: Fabian J. Garcia	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2022
Deck Electrician			
A Christmas Carol	Dir. Michael Baron	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2023

The Play That Goes Wrong	Dir. Ashley Wells	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2023
Lighting Technician			
A Christmas Carol	Dir. Michael Baron	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2022
Operator			
Huckleberry Finn's Big River	Light Board Operator	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2022
Rocky Horror Picture Show	Light Board Operator	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2022
The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane	Spotlight Operator	Oklahoma Baptist University	2021
Alice in Wonderland	Projections Operator	Oklahoma Baptist University	2019

Departmental Employee, Oklahoma Baptist University (December 2018 — May 2022)

Electrics, Carpentry, and Painting

Supervisor

Jake Yenish (December 2018 — May 2020)

Annalise V. Caudle (August 2020 — May 2021)

Kristina Benson (August 2021 — December 2021)

Self (January 2022 — May 2022)

Skills

Light Hang and Focus

Programming/Operator of ETC Eos Family of Products

Sheet Music Literacy

Power and Hand Tools

Genie Lift Operating

Flyrail (Loading Weights, Operating)

Education

BA in Theatre with an Emphasis in Design and Technology, Oklahoma Baptist University (Grad. May 2022)

References

Fabian Garcia	Josiah Brooks	Annalise Caudle
Resident Light Designer	Assistant Technical Director	Assistant Professor of Lighting Design
Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	University of Mississippi
(405) 510-2098	(334) 798-1524	(662) 915-5816
fabian@lyrictheatreokc.com	josiah@lyrictheatreokc.com	email@annalisecaudle.com